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Alabama State Director Ronald Davis 334-279-3401 ronnie.davis@al.usda.gov
Alaska State Director Jim Nordlund 907-761-7705 jim.nordlund@ak@usda.gov
Arizona State Director Alan Stephens 602-280-8701 alan.stephens@az.usda.gov
Arkansas State Director Lawrence McCullough 501-301-3200 Lawrence.McCullough@ar.usda.gov
California State Director Glenda Humiston 530-792-5800 glenda.humiston@ca.usda.gov
Colorado State Director Trudy Kareus 720.544.2903 tlkareus@yahoo.com
Delaware/  Maryland State Director Kathy Beisner (302) 857-3581
Florida State Director Richard A. Machek 352/338-3402 richard.machek@fl.usda.gov
Georgia State Director Quinton Robinson 706-546-2162 quinton.robinson@ga.usda.gov
Hawaii State Director Chris J. Kanazawa (808) 933-8380 chris.kanazawa@hi.usda.gov
Idaho State Director Wally  Hedrick (208)378-5600 wally.hedrick
Illinois State Director Colleen Callahan 217-403-6200 colleen.callahan@il.usda.gov
Indiana State Director Phil Lehmkuhler 317-290-3100 X4 Phil.Lehmkuhler@in.usda.gov
Iowa State Director Bill Menner 515-284-4663 bill.menner@ia.usda.gov
Kansas State Director Patty Clark 785-271-2700 patty.clark@ks.usda.gov
Kentucky State Director Thomas Fern 859-224-7300 thomas.fern@ky.usda.gov
Louisiana State Director Clarence Hawkins 318-473-7920 clarence.hawkins@la.usda.gov
Maine State Director Virginia Manuel 207-990-9160 virginia.manuel@me.usda.gov
Mass/CT/RI State Director Jay Healy 413 253-4300 jay.healy@ma.usda.gov
Michigan State Director James Turner 517-324-5190 Jim.Turner@mi.usda.gov
Minnesota State Director Colleen Landkamer 651-602-7800 colleen.landkamer@mn.usda.gov
Mississippi State Director Trina George 16019654318 ext. 12trina.george@ms.usda.gov
Missouri State Director Janie Dunning 573.876.0976 janie.dunning@mo.usda.gov
Montana State Director Tony Priete 406-585-2530 bpreite@bresnan.net
Nebraska State Director Maxine Moul 402-437-5551 maxine.moul@ne.usda.gov
Nevada State Direector Sarah Adler 775 887 1222x103 sarah.adler@nv.usda.gov
New Jersey State Director Howard Henderson 856-787-7700 howard.henderson@nj.usda.gov
New Mexico State Director Terry Brunner 505 761 4950 terry.brunner@nm.usda.gov
New York State Director Stanley Telega (315) 477-6400 stanley.telega@ny.usda.gov
North Carolina State Director Randy Gore 919-873-2000 randy.gore@nc.usda.gov
North Dakota State Director Jasper Schneider 701-530-2037 jasper.schneider@nd.usda.gov
Ohio State Director  Tony Logan 614-255-2392 tony.logan@oh.usda.gov
Oklahoma State Director Ryan McMullen 405.742.1000 ryan.mcmullen@ok.usda.gov



Oregon State Director Vicki Walker (503) 414-3300 vicki.walker@or.usda.gov
Pennsylvania State Director Thomas Williams 717-237-2262 tom.williams@pa.usda.gov
Puerto Rico State Director Jose Otero (787) 766-5095 jose.otero@pr.usda.gov
South Carolina State Director Vernita F. Dore 803-765-5163 vernita.dore@sc.usda.gov
South Dakota State Director Elsie Meeks 605-352-1100 elsie.meeks@sd.usda.gov
Tennessee State Director Bobby M Goode (615) 783-1300 bobby.goode@tn.usda.gov
Texas State Director Francisco "Paco" Valentin  254-742-9710 paco.valentin@tx.usda.gov
Utah State Director Dave Conine 801-524-4320 dave.conine@ut.usda.gov
Vermont/New HampshireState Director David Robinson 802-828-6080 david.robinson@vt.usda.gov
Virginia State Director Ellen Matthews Davis 804-287-1551 ellen.davis@va.usda.gov
Washington State Director Mario Villanueva (360) 704-7740 mario.villanueva@wa.usda.gov
West Virginia State Director Bobby Lewis 304-284-4860 bobby.lewis@wv.usda.gov
Wisconsin State Director Stan Gruszynski 715-345-7600 stan.gruszynski@wi.usda.gov
Wyoming State Director Cheryl Pesicka 307-233-6712 cheryl.pesicka@wy.usda.gov
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